ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - Il TIME TABLE (2022-23)

" DATE | DAY B LKG B UKG R

12.09.2022 Monday English Written / English Reading English Written / English Reading

1 13.09.2022 Tuesday Hindi Written / Hindi Reading | Hindi Written / Hindi Reading

14.09.2022 | Wednesday Maths Written Maths Written

115.09.2022 |  Thursday X X

1 16.09.2022 Friday E.V.S. Oral E.V.S. Written

1 17.09.2022 Saturday English Writing / English Recitation English Writing / English Recitation
18.09.2022 Sunday X X

19.09.2022 Monday Hindi Writing / Hindi Recitation Hindi Writing / Hindi Recitation
20.09.2022 Tuesday English & Hindi Oral English & Hindi Oral
21.09.2022 | Wednesday Maths Oral / Recognition Maths Oral / Recognition
22.09.2022 Thursday Comprehension / Art E.V.S. Oral / Art

| 23.09.2022 Friday Craft Craft / Comprehension |

Timings from 10" September to 23" September, 2022 will be 7:20 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
24.09.2022 Saturday will be a holiday.

M( (()szmj,-fm,( ’(‘}
PRINCIPAL

Principal
“ary's Convent High School
=3, Tagore Road
Kanpur




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

